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0
1
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1
1
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LEGENDA ČAR:

KANALIZACE:

SPLAŠKOVÁ KANALIZACE -

SVISLÉ ODPADNÍ POTRUBÍ

SPLAŠKOVÁ KANALIZACE -

PŘIPOJOVACÍ POTRUBÍ

DEŠŤOVÁ KANALIZACE -

SVISLÉ ODPADNÍ POTRUBÍ

POTRUBÍ POD STROPEM

POTRUBÍ V ZEMI

STAVEBNÍ PODKLAD

OBECNÉ:

ZAŘIZOVACÍ PŘEDMĚT PŘIP. BOD

ZKRATKA

NÁZEV

ODPAD

U UMYVADLO DN50

S SPRCHA

WC KLOZET

DN50

DN110
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